
51

497.05 5

497.10 5

497.15 5

497.20 5

497.45 5

497.50 5

497.55 5

497.60 5

497.25 5

497.30 5

497.35 5

497.40 5

EAN13
8011017

497051

497105

497150

497204

497457

497501

497556

497600

497259

497303

497358

497402

ref. description pack
q.ty

neutral packPG pack

BRUSHING

ABRASIVE NYLON WIRE WHEEL BRUSH - shank ø 6 mm 

ABRASIVE NYLON WIRE CUP BRUSH - shank ø 6 mm

ABRASIVE NYLON WIRE END BRUSH - shank ø 6 mm

ABRASIVE NYLON WIRE FLAP BRUSH - shank ø 6 mm

ø 75 mm - orange grain 80

ø 75 mm - blue grain 150

ø 100 mm - orange grain 80

ø 100 mm - blue grain 150

ø 25 mm - orange grain 80

ø 25 mm - blue grain 150

ø 100 mm - orange grain 80

ø 100 mm - blue grain 150

ø 50 mm - orange grain 80

ø 50 mm - blue grain 150

ø 70 mm - orange grain 80

ø 70 mm - blue grain 150


